

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007  
CRLMP.NO(s). 2591

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2005 in CRLA No. 1098/1995 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

HEERALAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(O/R on default dt. 16.7.07)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Since the petitioner no.2 has not surrendered. The SLP stands dismissed so  
far as petitioner no.2 is concerned.

(Sudhir Kapoor)  
PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master