

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5486/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2005 in CRLA No. 1098/1995 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

HEERALAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 26/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to list the matter with file only.

Learned counsel for the petitioners states that it is a fresh
matter. If it is so, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar